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Periodic Test/Term Exam .S'dreduie_( Grade Nursery to IX)

Question :
Test/Exam Portion Paper Revision Marks Marks
Date Completion | Submission Exchange Entry
PT1 11/07/2025 _
21/07/2025 to | 10/07/2025 10/07/2025 to 28/07/2025 | 30/07/2025
26/07/2025 20/07/2025
1% Term 08/09/2025
15/09/2025 to | 05/09/2025 07/09/2025 - to 07/10/2025 | 09/10/2025
30/09/2025 14/09/2025
PT2 06/12/2025
13/12/2025 to | 03/12/2025 05/12/2025 to 02/01/2026 | 25/01/2026
19/12/2025 : 12/12/2025
L]
2" Term : 01/03/2026
11/03/2026 to | 28/02/2026 01/03/2026 to 03/04/2026 |- 05/04/2026
27/03/2026 10/03/2026 '
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List of holidays for the year 2025-26

SI.No Date Day Festival
s [ 07/06/2025 Saturday Bakrid
2 06/07/2025 Sunday 10" Day of Muharram
3 08/08/2025 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vratha
4 15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day
5 27/08/2025 Wednesday Ganesha Chaturthi
6 05/09/2025 Friday ID-Milad
7 21/09/2025 Sunday Mahalaya Amavasya -
8 1/10/2025 Wednesday Mahanavami
9 02/10/2025 Thursday . Gandhi & Sastri Jayanthi / Vijayadashami
10 07/10/2025 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanthi
11 20/10/2025 Monday: Naraka Chaturdashi
12 22/10/2025 Wednesday 2 Balipadyami
13 01/11/2025 Saturday Kannada Rajyotsava
14 08/11/2025 Saturday Kanakadasa Jayanthi
15 25/12/2025 Thursday Christmas Day
16 01/01/2026 Thursday New Year's Day
17 14/01/2026 Wednesday Makara Sankranthi
18 15/02/2026 Sunday Mahashivarathri
19 - 19/03/2026 Thursday Chandramana Ugadi-
20 20/03/2026 Friday Ramzan
21 03/04/2026 Friday Good Friday
22 14/04/2026 Tuesday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanthi
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Special Assemblies
Sl No Date Day Theme Grade
- 1 05/06/2025 Thursday World Environment Day - | LKGtoX
2 12/06/2025 Thursday World Day Against Child Labour ItoX
3 21/06/2025 Saturday International Yoga Day ItoX
4 11/07/2025 Friday World Population Day , ItoX
5 28/07/2025 Monday World Nature Conservation Day ItoX
6 09/08/2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan Day ItoX
7 26/08/2025 Tuesday Women’s Equality Day ItoX
8 31/10/2025 Friday National Unity Day Ito X
9 10/11/2025 Monday World Science Day ItoX
10 26/11/2025 Wednesday Constitution Day of India ItoX
11 13/01/2026 Tuesday Makara Sankranti/Harvest Festival Ito ng
Major Events and Celebrations for the year 2025-26
SI No Date Day Events
1 28/06/2025 Saturday Parents’ Orientation Day
2 05/07/2025 Saturday Students Council Election .
3 10/07/2025 Thursday Investiture Ceremony
4 06/11/2025 & Thursday & Friday Sports Day
07/11/2025
5 14/11/2025 Friday Children’s Day Celebration
6 22/11/2025 Saturday Kannada Rajyotsava Day Celebration
7 23/12/2025 Tuesday Santa’s Show
8 04/02/2026 Wednesday Graduation Day — UKG & X
Vacations for the year 2025-26
Vacations Durations

Dasara 01/10/2025 (Wednesday) to 11/10/2025 (Saturday)

Christmas 24/12/2025 (Wednesday) to 01/01/2026 (Thursday)

Summer 11/04/2026 (Saturday) to 23/05/2026 (Saturday)
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Number of Working Days/Teaching Days 2025-26

Month Working Days Teaching Days
May 25 : 23
June 23 22
July | 26 24
August L 23 . 20
September 24 22
October 13 13
November 22 21
December 19 17
January 24 \ 22
February . 23 21
March 24 Exams
April 09 -

PTM Schedule (Grade Nursery to X)

PTM Date Day
Periodic Test- I PTM 02/08/2025 Saturday
Mid Term PTM 25/10/2025 Saturday
Periodic Test- II PTM 10/01/2026 Saturday
Annual Results 10/04/2026 Friday
PRINGETON PUBbIG SGHOOD

Hl—r{ - _{//\.’(/éﬁ__. @J{-L-\.&
PRINCTPAL



